
Tel: 014 5551437/1313 

Fax: 014 555 6368 
•;{ef.: 0 5/2020 

E-mail: tpitse@moseskotane.qov.za 

I
BID NUMBER EVALUATI 

ON 
CRITERIA 

00 l /MKLM/2020 /2021 80/20 

002 /MKLM /2020 /2021 80/20 

003/MKLM/2020/2021 80/20 

004 /MKLM/2020 /2021 80/20 

CALL FOR BIDS/PROPOSALS 

CIDB GRADING/ BID DESCRIPTION DATES 
FUNCTIONALITY 

FUNCTIONALITY HIRING AND MAINTENANCE OF HIGH CAPACITY Date bid documents available 
DIGITAL PHOTOCOPIERS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, 

YEARS l0HO0. 

Compulsory Briefing session: 
08/06/2020, l0H00, through visual 
meeting 

Closing date: 29/06/2020,l0H00 

FUNCTIONALITY REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR REPAIRS AND Date bid documents available 
MAINTENANCE OF THE MUNICIPAL JCT NETWORK @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, 
INFRASTRUCTURE FOR THREE (3) YEARS ON AS AND lOH0O. 
WHEN REQUIRED BASIS 

Compulsory Briefing session: 
09/06/2020, lOHOO, through visual 
meeting 

Closing date: 30/06/2020,l0H0O 

FUNCTIONALITY SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF !CT Date bid documents available 
(INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY) @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, 
EQUIPMENT FOR THREE YEARS ON AS AND WHEN lOHO0. 
REQUIRED BASIS 

Compulsory Briefing session: 
08/06/2020, 14H00, through visual 
meeting 

Closing date: 29/06/2020,l0H00 

FUNCTIONALITY REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE PROVISION OF Date bid documents available 
REMOTE AND OFFSITE BACKUP SOLUTION FOR A @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, 
PERIOD OF THREE YEARS l0H00. 

Compulsory Briefing session: 
09/06/2020, 12H00, through visual 
meeting 

Closing date: 30/06/2020,l0HO0 

Slc111d No 933 Slc1l1011 Road U111t 3 Mogwase SllofJf.Jlrlg Cornµlex Mogwc1se 

T<�I O 1,t :)�:) 1 300 I Fax O 14 555 G3G8 
Wet)SltP www rnoseskotane gov za 

ENQUIRIES 

SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
IMr W. Mokgosi 014 555 
1420/072 656 8545 

!PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
f,+75 2630 or 
Ms S Marnie 014 555 
1313/060 982 2001 
SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
Mr W. Mokgosi O 14 555 
1420/072 656 8545 

PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
475 2630 or 
Ms S Marule O 14 555 
1313/060 982 2001 
SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
Mr W. Mokgosi O 14 555 
1420/072 656 8545 

!PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
ft75 2630 or 
Ms S Marnie O 14 555 
1313/060 982 2001 
SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
Mr W. Mokgosi O 14 555 
1420/072 656 8545 

PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
475 2630 or 
Ms S Marule 014 555 
1313/060 982 2001 



Tel: 014 555 1437/1313 

Fax: 014 555 6368 

Ref.: 05/2020 � MOSES KOTANE �Lc=>C::..,.O,...L l'V'IL>r..JIC:::.l�..,0,,..Lt-Y-.....-

�.m,.il• tn'•- ·-- .... ,., ..... 
--.... -=---

005 / MKLM / 2020 / 2021 80/20 FUNCTIONALITY REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE ERECTION, Date bid documents available SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
COMMISSIONING, REPAIRS AND MAINTENACE OF @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, Mr W. Mokgosi O 14 555 
MUNICIPAL TOWERS AND RADIO LINKS FOR A PERIOD lOH00. 1420/072 656 8545 
OF THREE YEARS 

Compulsory Briefing session: !PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
09/06/2020, 14H0O, through visual IMr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
meeting 1475 2630 or 

Closing date: 30/06/2020,l0H00 
IMs S Marnie O 14 555 
1313/060 982 2001 

Conditions: 

• Bidders who are interested in bidding for any of the above mentioned projects must respond with their company name,

contact details including email address and the relevant project number/s on or before the 04/06/2020, 12:00 to

tenders@,moseskotane.gov .za

• Bidders must make a payment by means of an EFT /bank deposit, documents will be sent through emails subsequent to receipt of
proof of payment.

The Council of Moses Kotane Local Municipality does not bind itself to accept any lowest bid/proposal. Bids remain valid for period of 

90 days after closing date. 

1. PROPOSAL DOCUMENT

Original tender documents and financial offer must be submitted in separate sealed envelopes marked ENVELOPE 1:

TECHINICAL PROPOSAL and ENVELOPE 2: FINANCIAL PROPOSAL, combined into one envelope marked with a specific

tender number.

2. The bid will be adjudicated in terms of MKLM Supply Chain Management Policy and the Preferential Procurement Regulations

2017.

3. All bid documents/proposals and their supporting documents received after the closing date and time will not be accepted and

furthermore no faxed or emailed will be acceptable.

4. Bidders are requested to attach the Municipal rates and taxes statement obtainable from the municipality where the bidder

resides, BB-BEE certificate.

5. Bidders must be registered with Central Suppliers Database.

6. Bids documents/proposals must be bound neatly with all attachments, strictly sealed and marked bid numbers and should

be deposited in a tender box in rates hall at Moses Kotane Local Municipality Civic Centre. Stand Number 933 Station

Road, Mogwase ,0314

Municipal Manager 

Mr M.V. Letsoalo 

�-
Slc.Hld No 933 Stdt1011 Rodd Ut11t 3. Mogwase Slloµµ111g Complex. Mogwase 

Tel 014 :--.55 1300 I Fax 014 555 6368 
Website www moseskotane gov za 

Lakhanya
Highlight


